
City Volunteer Day Date Time Location Address City State Notes

Maple Grove Zia McNeal Mon 24-Aug 4-7pm Starbucks 8082 North Wedgewood Lane N Maple Grove MN

Northfield Carla Wolfe Wed 28-Aug 3pm-5:30pm Brick Oven Bakery 158 Water St N #6 Northfield

Northfield Carla Wolfe Sat 31-Aug 9am-12pm Brick Oven Bakery 158 Water St N #6 Northfield

Willmar Michael Gratz Open Call to schedule Call - 320-214-8316 

Hudson Lee Anne Gratz Thurs 26-Sep 6pm-8pm Caribou 2360 Badger Dr Suite 107 Hudson WI

Hudson Lee Anne Gratz Thurs 17-Oct 6pm-8pm Caribou 2360 Badger Dr Suite 107 Hudson WI

Blaine Krystal White Tues 27-Aug 6:30-8:30 Panera 1530 109th Ave Blaine MN

Hudson Kari Seaman Sun 25-Aug 2-4pm Caribou 303 S Main Street River Falls WI

Apple Valley Bethany Bertsch Thurs 22-Aug 6pm-8pm Starbucks Cedar Ave Apple Valley MN

Apple Valley Bethany Bertsch Sat 24-Aug 9am-11am Starbucks Cedar Ave Apple Valley MN

Eden Prairie Mike Glass

Shakopee Angel Braaten Sun 25-Aug 12pm-2pm Panera Old Carriage CT Shakopee MN

Shakopee Angel Braaten Sat 31-Aug 9:30-11:30am Panera Old Carriage CT Shakopee MN

Chanhassen Dana Geller Mon 20-Aug 6pm-8pm Panera 531 W 79th St Chanhassen MN

Lakeville Nikki Johnson Thurs 29-Aug 6pm-8pm Caribou 17605 Glasgow Ave Lakeville MN

Vadnais Heights Bill A-H Thurs 29-Aug 6pm-8pm Panera 959 Co Rd E East Space A, Vadnais HeightsMN

Popcorn Sale Office Hours
Need help? Have questions? Or just need to talk something through about Popcorn? Join our popcorn experts at the new "Office Hours." Stop by anytime during the times below and talk to a 
popcorn expert about the upcoming sale. Check buyscoutpopcorn.com for any last minute changes. Click on the OFFICE HOURS tab.                                                                                            Look 

for the person in the Popcorn Lumbersnacks T-Shirt.


